Rangliste Bike Marathon lumnezia-obersaxen vom 04.08.2019

U9 Soft (m)
Rang Nr  Name

1. 121  Piringer Pius (2011, Fussach)
2. 366 Nicca Remo (2011, Zillis)
3. 112 Van Den Eeckhout Nael (2011, Felsberg)
4. 292 Kalberer Flurin (2011, Heiligkreuz)
5. 198 Camenisch Nico (2012, Flond)
6. 275 Fink Leon (2011, Dornbirn)
7. 255 Bosch Valentin (2011, Dornbirn)
8. 311 Thurnherr Julian (2012, Gais)
9. 243 Di Stasio Aaron (2012, Seewis)
10. 420 Nicca Carlo (2012, Zillis)
1. 301 Walther Nando (2011, Zizers)
12. 336 Rass Levin (2013, Pitasch)
13. 421  Sporri Miro (2011, Enligen)
14. 264 Minatti Valentin (2011, Dornbirn)

Team

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

Cyclingproject Schams
Bike Racing Sarganserland
RSV Pizol

VC Surselva

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

VBC Landquart

VBC Landquart
Danis Bike Team
Mami/Papi

RV Dornbirn

1
02:145

02:42.7
02:36.0
02:34.7
02:33.3
02:457
02:418
02:48.8
02:48.2
03:19.2
03:076
03:21.1
03:095
03:09.1

2
03:083

03:197
03:38.1
03:37.7
03:50.5
03:495
03:58.0
03:555
03:53.2
04:12.9
04:188
04:255
04:24 6
04:238

3
03:34.2

03:40.1
03:46.3
03:48.7
03:52.8
03:54.7
03:54.9
03:57.7
04:02.4
04:21.2
04:35.0
04:18.9
04:4138
05:32.1

4
03:343

03:37.2
03:48.4
04:04.7
03:52.1
03:46.9
03:47.0
03:555
04:07.9
04:257
04:346
04:35.0
04:29.9

Gesamt

12:313

13:198
13:488
14:059
14:08.7
14:16.7
14:217
14:375
14:516
16:19.0
16:35.9
16:406
16:458
(13:05.1)



